
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

24

30

17

23

25

15

13

26

16

22

29

28

20

10

14

12

2

21

4

32

5

7

9

31

Name

Rui Tavares

Tiago Branquinho

Ricardo Maltinha

Fernando Vicente

Afonso Azambujo

Lourenço Esquivel

Filipe Madeira

Eduardo Machado

Nuno Paço

Tomás Madeira

Luis Santos

Nuno Oliveira

Filipe Paço

Nuno Silva

Pedro Valério

Pedro Costa

João Dionisio

Marcelo Nicoluzzi

Rui Martins

Manuel Gameiro

Eduardo Guerreiro

Francisco Ponte

Duarte Soares

José Patrocinio

Best Tm

48.620

48.627

48.681

48.729

48.798

48.891

48.910

48.989

49.038

49.052

49.064

49.095

49.122

49.182

49.214

49.334

49.400

49.419

49.447

49.469

49.627

49.829

49.988

50.254

2nd Best

48.641

48.761

48.796

48.818

48.967

48.905

49.266

48.991

49.071

49.239

49.417

49.733

49.144

49.614

49.323

49.390

50.112

49.607

49.467

49.505

49.799

49.829

50.415

50.285

Diff

-

+0.007

+0.061

+0.109

+0.178

+0.271

+0.290

+0.369

+0.418

+0.432

+0.444

+0.475

+0.502

+0.562

+0.594

+0.714

+0.780

+0.799

+0.827

+0.849

+1.007

+1.209

+1.368

+1.634

Best Spd

59,235

59,226

59,161

59,102

59,019

58,907

58,884

58,789

58,730

58,713

58,699

58,662

58,630

58,558

58,520

58,378

58,300

58,277

58,244

58,218

58,033

57,798

57,614

57,309

In Lap

7

6

6

6

3

7

7

6

3

3

6

4

4

6

4

4

3

6

6

6

3

3

6
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